
Test Test Time Last Name First Name Grade Contest Year School
Divisio

n
Division 

Rank
Overall 
Rank

Score

Accounting 9:00 Vue Thalia 12 2024 LeFlore High School I 1 3 32
Accounting 9:00 Jones Hunter 12 2024 Bokoshe High School I 2 4 32
Accounting 9:00 Blaylock Jackson 10 2024 McCurtain High School I 3 5 31
Accounting 9:00 Abernathy Annabelle 12 2024 Cameron High School I 4 10 24
Accounting 9:00 Russell Kiara 11 2024 Stuart High School I 5 11 24
Accounting 9:00 Rager Alex 10 2024 Haileyville High School I 6 14 22
Accounting 9:00 Stovall Nate 11 2024 Battiest High School I 7 16 21
Accounting 9:00 Estep Jalyn 12 2024 Smithville High School I 8 20 20
Accounting 9:00 Boatright Deacon 11 2024 Kiowa High School I 9 21 20
Accounting 9:00 Hammons Cameron 11 2024 Ft. Towson High School I
Ag Business 9:00 Lawrence Ashlyn 11 2024 LeFlore High School I 1 2 24
Ag Business 9:00 Bain Mollie 12 2024 Kiowa High School I 2 5 20
Ag Business 9:00 Lindley Nolan 10 2024 Stuart High School I 3 7 19
Ag Business 9:00 Crase Brock 11 2024 Bokoshe High School I 4 9 18
Ag Business 9:00 LeForce Carli 12 2024 Battiest High School I 5 14 16
Ag Business 9:00 Drinkard Anna 12 2024 Ft. Towson High School I 6 15 16
Ag Business 9:00 Sherwood Megan 12 2024 Haileyville High School I 7 20 12
Ag Business 9:00 Crawford Zaden 11 2024 Smithville High School I 8 23 11
Ag Business 9:00 Manning Dakoda 11 2024 Clayton High School I

Algebra I 10:00 Nix Oeshen 9 2024 Red Oak High School I 1 1 37
Algebra I 10:00 Dowty Haston 9 2024 Battiest High School I 2 9 22
Algebra I 10:00 Middleton Maggie 9 2024 Clayton High School I 3 11 21
Algebra I 10:00 Waller Teslyn 9 2024 LeFlore High School I 4 12 20
Algebra I 10:00 Rose Kacee 9 2024 Kiowa High School I 5 13 19
Algebra I 10:00 Luker Zack 10 2024 Stuart High School I 6 15 19
Algebra I 10:00 Blanco Leah 9 2024 Pittsburg High School I 7 16 19
Algebra I 10:00 Mayhall Kaylee 9 2024 McCurtain High School I 8 23 14
Algebra I 10:00 Adkism Dayjana 10 2024 Ft. Towson High School I 9 25 13
Algebra I 10:00 Roberts Hadley 9 2024 Haileyville High School I 10 26 12
Algebra I 10:00 Murray Memphis 9 2024 Smithville High School I 11 27 12
Algebra I 10:00 Adcock Jaxson 9 2024 Cameron High School I
Algebra II 9:00 Ward Brexton 11 2024 Battiest High School I 1 8 26
Algebra II 9:00 Comstock Delilah 10 2024 Haileyville High School I 2 14 19
Algebra II 9:00 Yaws Denise 11 2024 McCurtain High School I 3 15 19
Algebra II 9:00 Bain Maccie 10 2024 Kiowa High School I 4 20 17
Algebra II 9:00 Franks Max 10 2024 Clayton High School I 5 21 17
Algebra II 9:00 Crase Aaisic 11 2024 Bokoshe High School I 6 22 17
Algebra II 9:00 Kauk Reed 11 2024 Red Oak High School I 7 25 14
Algebra II 9:00 Johnson Lane 11 2024 Smithville High School I 8 26 14
Algebra II 9:00 Wimberly Trenton 11 2024 Stuart High School I 9 27 14
Algebra II 9:00 Melton Chloe 11 2024 LeFlore High School I 10 30 10
Algebra II 9:00 Butler Steven 10 2024 Cameron High School I
Algebra II 9:00 Gurley Lucasey 12 2024 Ft. Towson High School I
Algebra II 9:00 Mackey Cabella 11 2024 Pittsburg High School I

American History 9:00 Conley James 11 2024 Smithville High School I 1 4 35
American History 9:00 Sutton Steven 11 2024 McCurtain High School I 2 7 30
American History 9:00 Kelley Chandler 11 2024 Kiowa High School I 3 10 25
American History 9:00 Martin Jacob 12 2024 Stuart High School I 4 11 25
American History 9:00 Earthman Drew 12 2024 Ft. Towson High School I 5 15 23
American History 9:00 Colbert Grason 11 2024 Red Oak High School I 6 17 19
American History 9:00 Benson Amara 11 2024 Cameron High School I 7 18 19
American History 9:00 Truax Kaylee 11 2024 Bokoshe High School I 8 20 18
American History 9:00 Young Skylar 11 2024 Haileyville High School I 9 21 17
American History 9:00 Waller Teslyn 9 2024 LeFlore High School I 10 23 14
American History 9:00 Estep Olivia 11 2024 Battiest High School I 11 25 10
American History 9:00 Rogers Americus 11 2024 Clayton High School I
American History 9:00 Wood Garrett 11 2024 Pittsburg High School I

American Literature 9:00 Vincent Zoey 11 2024 LeFlore High School I 1 2 34
American Literature 9:00 Treat Anna 10 2024 Bokoshe High School I 2 4 25
American Literature 9:00 Wade Reagan 11 2024 Stuart High School I 3 7 23
American Literature 9:00 Evert Makayla 11 2024 Kiowa High School I 4 8 22
American Literature 9:00 Johns Kyra 12 2024 Ft. Towson High School I 5 9 22



American Literature 9:00 Mitchell Taylor 10 2024 Clayton High School I 6 12 20
American Literature 9:00 Baggs Samuel 11 2024 Battiest High School I 7 19 14
American Literature 9:00 Perrin Karsyn 11 2024 Smithville High School I 8 20 14
American Literature 9:00 McKinney Nathan 9 2024 Cameron High School I 9 24 13
American Literature 9:00 Labor Paige 12 2024 Haileyville High School I
American Literature 9:00 Oliver Kylie 11 2024 McCurtain High School I
American Literature 9:00 Oller Lizzie 11 2024 Red Oak High School I
American Literature 9:00 Brewer Tynasea 11 2024 Pittsburg High School I

Art Portfolio-
Illustration I (Fresh & 

Soph)
8:30 Cooley Issabella 9 2024 Haileyville High School I 1 4 90

Art Portfolio-
Illustration I (Fresh & 

Soph)
8:30 Gurry Kennedy 10 2024 Ft. Towson High School I 2 8 70

Art Portfolio-
Illustration I (Fresh & 

Soph)
8:30 Alexander Elijah 10 2024 Stuart High School I 3 10 60

Art Portfolio-
Illustration I (Fresh & 

Soph)
8:30 Vanhook Magnum 9 2024 Red Oak High School I

Art Portfolio-
Illustration I (Fresh & 

Soph)
8:30 Short Scarlett 9 2024 Clayton High School I

Art Portfolio-
Illustration I (Fresh & 

Soph)
8:30 2024 Battiest High School I

Art Portfolio-
Illustration I (Fresh & 

Soph)
8:30 Wright Devin 9 2024 Kiowa High School I

Art Portfolio-
Illustration II (Jr & Sr)

8:30 Rymel Meghan 11 2024 Ft. Towson High School I 1 2 100

Art Portfolio-
Illustration II (Jr & Sr)

8:30 Logan Neely 11 2024 Kiowa High School I 2 5 80

Art Portfolio-
Illustration II (Jr & Sr)

8:30 Muncy Abigail 12 2024 Red Oak High School I 3 7 70

Art Portfolio-
Illustration II (Jr & Sr)

8:30 Evans Jordyn 11 2024 Cameron High School I 4 10 60

Art Portfolio-
Illustration II (Jr & Sr)

8:30 Cogburn Brett 11 2024 Battiest High School I

Art Portfolio-
Illustration II (Jr & Sr)

8:30 Cole Shayden 12 2024 Haileyville High School I

Art Portfolio-
Illustration II (Jr & Sr)

8:30 Hudlow Abrianna 11 2024 LeFlore High School I

Art Portfolio-
Illustration II (Jr & Sr)

8:30 Russell Kiara 11 2024 Stuart High School I

Biology 11:00 Adams Madison 10 2024 Cameron High School I 1 5 47
Biology 11:00 Hudlow Abrianna 11 2024 LeFlore High School I 2 6 43
Biology 11:00 Pebworth Kaila 11 2024 Haileyville High School I 3 8 38
Biology 11:00 Lott Lacie 12 2024 Stuart High School I 4 15 34
Biology 11:00 Treat Anna 10 2024 Bokoshe High School I 5 18 33
Biology 11:00 Jones Tessa 10 2024 Clayton High School I 6 21 31
Biology 11:00 Plemmons Emalee 10 2024 Battiest High School I 7 26 27
Biology 11:00 Hennon Melodi 10 2024 Kiowa High School I 8 27 27
Biology 11:00 Krup Michael 10 2024 Ft. Towson High School I 9 28 27
Biology 11:00 Blaylock Jackson 10 2024 McCurtain High School I 10 29 26
Biology 11:00 Tovar Allie 10 2024 Red Oak High School I 11 30 25
Biology 11:00 Boles Allison 10 2024 Smithville High School I 12 32 17
Biology 11:00 Wood Garrett 11 2024 Pittsburg High School I

Business Mathematics 10:00 Abernathy Annabelle 12 2024 Cameron High School I 1 3 37
Business Mathematics 10:00 Peters Logan 12 2024 Kiowa High School I 2 6 34
Business Mathematics 10:00 Jones Hunter 12 2024 Bokoshe High School I 3 7 34
Business Mathematics 10:00 Bryant Aiden 12 2024 Battiest High School I 4 8 33
Business Mathematics 10:00 Campbell Grayce 12 2024 Smithville High School I 5 13 25
Business Mathematics 10:00 Willett Tyler 10 2024 LeFlore High School I 6 15 24



Business Mathematics 10:00 Fenton Elle 12 2024 Red Oak High School I 7 16 23
Business Mathematics 10:00 Patterson Bartlett 9 2024 Stuart High School I 8 18 22
Business Mathematics 10:00 Drinkard Anna 12 2024 Ft. Towson High School I 9 19 21
Business Mathematics 10:00 Kirkes Ragan 9 2024 Haileyville High School I 10 25 13
Business Mathematics 10:00 Oliver Kylie 11 2024 McCurtain High School I

Chemistry 10:00 Pebworth Kaila 11 2024 Haileyville High School I 1 3 23
Chemistry 10:00 Barker Reese 11 2024 Kiowa High School I 2 4 23
Chemistry 10:00 Bates Dillan 12 2024 Red Oak High School I 3 8 21
Chemistry 10:00 Treat Keelie 11 2024 Stuart High School I 4 10 20
Chemistry 10:00 Conley James 11 2024 Smithville High School I 5 15 17
Chemistry 10:00 Gills Carson 11 2024 Battiest High School I 6 19 15
Chemistry 10:00 Crase Brock 11 2024 Bokoshe High School I 7 20 15
Chemistry 10:00 Wright Jackie 9 2024 McCurtain High School I 8 21 14
Chemistry 10:00 Rogers Americus 11 2024 Clayton High School I 9 24 12
Chemistry 10:00 Garcia Jaden 9 2024 LeFlore High School I

Computer Science 9:00 Ince Zack 12 2024 Kiowa High School I 1 1 48
Computer Science 9:00 Holt Hayden 9 2024 Red Oak High School I 2 9 34
Computer Science 10:00 Lancaster Paris 11 2024 Smithville High School I 3 12 31
Computer Science 9:00 Manuel Jagger 11 2024 Ft. Towson High School I 4 13 31
Computer Science 10:00 Baggs Samuel 11 2024 Battiest High School I 5 14 30
Computer Science 10:00 Mackey Ben 10 2024 Haileyville High School I 6 16 29
Computer Science 10:00 Cauthen Jake 10 2024 Cameron High School I 7 21 26
Computer Science 10:00 Woodral Justice 9 2024 Bokoshe High School I 8 23 19
Computer Science 9:00 Shropshire Dolan 9 2024 Stuart High School I 9 24 17
Computer Science 10:00 Oliver Gunner 9 2024 McCurtain High School I 10 25 16
Computer Science 9:00 Garcia Jaden 9 2024 LeFlore High School I

Current Events 11:00 Mabry Maddux 11 2024 Red Oak High School I 1 5 36
Current Events 11:00 Payne Ethan 12 2024 Clayton High School I 2 6 36
Current Events 11:00 Peters Logan 12 2024 Kiowa High School I 3 8 35
Current Events 11:00 Stovall Braddock 10 2024 Battiest High School I 4 10 33
Current Events 11:00 Truax Kaylee 11 2024 Bokoshe High School I 5 12 32
Current Events 11:00 Cauthen Jake 10 2024 Cameron High School I 6 13 31
Current Events 11:00 Earthman Drew 12 2024 Ft. Towson High School I 7 16 29
Current Events 11:00 Cogburn River 11 2024 LeFlore High School I 8 20 26
Current Events 11:00 Campbell Grayce 12 2024 Smithville High School I 9 22 24
Current Events 11:00 Power Braden 9 2024 Haileyville High School I 10 24 22
Current Events 11:00 Martin Jacob 12 2024 Stuart High School I

Democracy-American 
Government

9:00 Middleton Maggie 9 2024 Clayton High School I 1 6 40

Democracy-American 
Government

9:00 Peters Logan 12 2024 Kiowa High School I 2 7 39

Democracy-American 
Government

9:00 Stephens RJ 11 2024 Stuart High School I 3 8 39

Democracy-American 
Government

9:00 Roberts Hadley 9 2024 Haileyville High School I 4 12 34

Democracy-American 
Government

9:00 Ward Braylee 9 2024 Battiest High School I 5 14 33

Democracy-American 
Government

9:00 Willett Monica 9 2024 LeFlore High School I 6 19 27

Democracy-American 
Government

9:00 Charlton Blaklie 9 2024 Smithville High School I 7 20 23

Democracy-American 
Government

9:00 Woodral Justice 9 2024 Bokoshe High School I 8 21 23

Democracy-American 
Government

9:00 White Deacon 9 2024 Red Oak High School I 9 23 20

Democracy-American 
Government

9:00 Diggs Autumn 12 2024 Ft. Towson High School I

Democracy-American 
Government

9:00 Short Haven 10 2024 McCurtain High School I

Democracy-American 
Government

9:00 Shipman Harley 9 2024 Cameron High School I

Economics 9:00 White Hayden 12 2024 Red Oak High School I 1 4 52
Economics 9:00 Luker Zack 10 2024 Stuart High School I 2 5 52
Economics 9:00 Richardson Daniel 9 2024 LeFlore High School I 3 6 43



Economics 9:00 Sanderson Tyler 12 2024 Bokoshe High School I 4 9 39
Economics 9:00 Linscott Lori 11 2024 Kiowa High School I 5 11 37
Economics 9:00 Cooper Zane 12 2024 McCurtain High School I 6 13 35
Economics 9:00 Pease Alex 12 2024 Haileyville High School I 7 17 23
Economics 9:00 Murray Micheal 10 2024 Smithville High School I
Economics 9:00 LeForce Noel 9 2024 Battiest High School I
Economics 9:00 Payne Ethan 12 2024 Clayton High School I

Elementary Spanish 11:00 Lackey Logan 10 2024 Haileyville High School I 1 2 39
Elementary Spanish 11:00 Treat Keelie 11 2024 Stuart High School I 2 6 30
Elementary Spanish 11:00 Hernadez Leslie 10 2024 Kiowa High School I 3 7 28
Elementary Spanish 11:00 Perrin Karsyn 11 2024 Smithville High School I 4 14 22
Elementary Spanish 11:00 Melton Chloe 11 2024 LeFlore High School I 5 16 21
Elementary Spanish 11:00 Mora Montana 12 2024 Battiest High School I 6 17 16
Elementary Spanish 11:00 Fraser Eli 12 2024 Bokoshe High School I 7 18 16
Elementary Spanish 11:00 Arreola Sebastian 12 2024 Red Oak High School I
Elementary Spanish 11:00 Gurry Kennedy 10 2024 Ft. Towson High School I

Engl Comp: 
Expository

9:00 Foris Noah 11 2024 Kiowa High School I 1 3 100

Engl Comp: 
Expository

9:00 Yates Eli 9 2024 Cameron High School I 2 5 90

Engl Comp: 
Expository

9:00 Hardaway Ashton 11 2024 Battiest High School I 3 8 80

Engl Comp: 
Expository

9:00 Taylor Lea 12 2024 Bokoshe High School I 4 11 70

Engl Comp: 
Expository

9:00 Qualls Alexis 10 2024 Smithville High School I 5 13 60

Engl Comp: 
Expository

9:00 Bates Dillan 12 2024 Red Oak High School I

Engl Comp: 
Expository

9:00 Medcalf KK 11 2024 Stuart High School I

Engl Comp: 
Expository

9:00 Scott Samantha 12 2024 Ft. Towson High School I

Engl Comp: 
Expository

9:00 Bland Austin 12 2024 Clayton High School I

Engl Comp: 
Expository

9:00 Duffy Ember 10 2024 Haileyville High School I

Engl Comp: 
Expository

9:00 Day William 12 2024 LeFlore High School I

Engl Comp: 
Expository

9:00 Oliver Gunner 9 2024 McCurtain High School I

Engl Comp: Short 
Fiction

9:00 Pruitt Raven 11 2024 Clayton High School I 1 3 100

Engl Comp: Short 
Fiction

9:00 Nichols Bethany 12 2024 Kiowa High School I 2 4 90

Engl Comp: Short 
Fiction

9:00 McClanahan Dawson 12 2024 Ft. Towson High School I 3 9 80

Engl Comp: Short 
Fiction

9:00 Lackey Logan 10 2024 Haileyville High School I 4 12 70

Engl Comp: Short 
Fiction

9:00 Sumpter Rhys 10 2024 Red Oak High School I 5 13 60

Engl Comp: Short 
Fiction

9:00 Self Rainey 12 2024 Bokoshe High School I

Engl Comp: Short 
Fiction

9:00 Lancaster Paris 11 2024 Smithville High School I

Engl Comp: Short 
Fiction

9:00 Burchfield Colby 11 2024 Pittsburg High School I

Engl Comp: Short 
Fiction

9:00 Lott Lacie 12 2024 Stuart High School I

Engl Comp: Short 
Fiction

9:00 Plemmons Emalee 10 2024 Battiest High School I

Engl Comp: Short 
Fiction

9:00 Willett Tyler 10 2024 LeFlore High School I

Engl Comp: Short 
Fiction

9:00 Tackett Sydnie 12 2024 McCurtain High School I



Engl Comp: Short 
Fiction

9:00 Morgan Gannon 9 2024 Cameron High School I

English Grammar and 
Usage

10:00 Mabry Maddux 11 2024 Red Oak High School I 1 3 30

English Grammar and 
Usage

10:00 Bland Austin 12 2024 Clayton High School I 2 4 29

English Grammar and 
Usage

10:00 Johns Kyra 12 2024 Ft. Towson High School I 3 7 27

English Grammar and 
Usage

10:00 LeForce Carli 12 2024 Battiest High School I 4 14 23

English Grammar and 
Usage

10:00 Lott Lacie 12 2024 Stuart High School I 5 17 23

English Grammar and 
Usage

10:00 Duffy Ember 10 2024 Haileyville High School I 6 21 22

English Grammar and 
Usage

10:00 Fraser Eli 12 2024 Bokoshe High School I 7 22 22

English Grammar and 
Usage

10:00 Hines Tearsen 10 2024 Pittsburg High School I 8 23 22

English Grammar and 
Usage

10:00 Abernathy Carey 11 2024 Cameron High School I 9 26 20

English Grammar and 
Usage

10:00 Cox Hannah 10 2024 Kiowa High School I 10 28 18

English Grammar and 
Usage

10:00 Cooper Zane 12 2024 McCurtain High School I 11 29 18

English Grammar and 
Usage

10:00 Melton Chloe 11 2024 LeFlore High School I 12 31 15

English Grammar and 
Usage

10:00 Keiss Adalie 10 2024 Smithville High School I 13 33 11

English Literature 10:00 Vue Thalia 12 2024 LeFlore High School I 1 4 32
English Literature 10:00 Axton Ally 12 2024 Battiest High School I 2 6 26
English Literature 10:00 Tovar Abbie 12 2024 Red Oak High School I 3 7 26
English Literature 10:00 Ince Zack 12 2024 Kiowa High School I 4 9 25
English Literature 10:00 Pease Alex 12 2024 Haileyville High School I 5 17 18
English Literature 10:00 Boles Allison 10 2024 Smithville High School I 6 18 18
English Literature 10:00 Pruitt Raven 11 2024 Clayton High School I 7 21 17
English Literature 10:00 Stephens RJ 11 2024 Stuart High School I 8 23 13
English Literature 10:00 Labor Aiden 12 2024 McCurtain High School I

Forestry 10:00 .Scott Samantha 12 2024 Ft. Towson High School I 1 2 55
Forestry 10:00 Caldwell Isaac 12 2024 Smithville High School I 2 3 46
Forestry 10:00 Plemmons Emalee 10 2024 Battiest High School I 3 4 42
Forestry 10:00 Crase Aaisic 11 2024 Bokoshe High School I 4 6 41
Forestry 10:00 Sumpter Rhys 10 2024 Red Oak High School I 5 8 39
Forestry 10:00 Lawrence Ashlyn 11 2024 LeFlore High School I 6 9 38
Forestry 10:00 McDowell Clara 12 2024 Kiowa High School I 7 14 34
Forestry 10:00 Lehman Kyle 10 2024 Cameron High School I 8 17 33
Forestry 10:00 Scott Talon 9 2024 Haileyville High School I 9 18 32
Forestry 10:00 Lindley Nolan 10 2024 Stuart High School I 10 20 20
Forestry 10:00 Manning Dakoda 11 2024 Clayton High School I

General Business 11:00 Fenton Elle 12 2024 Red Oak High School I 1 2 14
General Business 11:00 Walden Claire 12 2024 Smithville High School I 2 3 14
General Business 11:00 Hammons Cameron 11 2024 Ft. Towson High School I 3 5 14
General Business 11:00 Payne Jack 12 2024 Clayton High School I 4 6 14
General Business 11:00 Day William 12 2024 LeFlore High School I 5 9 13
General Business 11:00 Dominic Reagan 10 2024 Kiowa High School I 6 12 11
General Business 11:00 Abernathy Annabelle 12 2024 Cameron High School I 7 13 11
General Business 11:00 Luker Zack 10 2024 Stuart High School I 8 14 11
General Business 11:00 Sanderson Tyler 12 2024 Bokoshe High School I 9 22 5
General Business 11:00 Pease Alex 12 2024 Haileyville High School I
General Business 11:00 Stovall Kason 11 2024 Battiest High School I
General Business 11:00 Chavoya Christian 11 2024 McCurtain High School I
General Science 11:00 Baggs Samuel 11 2024 Battiest High School I 1 5 30
General Science 11:00 Eaves Tucker 10 2024 Pittsburg High School I 2 6 29
General Science 11:00 Reed Judah 9 2024 Kiowa High School I 3 9 24
General Science 11:00 Gray Curt 9 2024 Clayton High School I 4 10 24



General Science 11:00 Murray Memphis 9 2024 Smithville High School I 5 12 22
General Science 11:00 Richardson Daniel 9 2024 LeFlore High School I 6 16 21
General Science 11:00 Fenton Adam 11 2024 Red Oak High School I 7 17 20
General Science 11:00 Roberts Hadley 9 2024 Haileyville High School I 8 18 20
General Science 11:00 Shropshire Dolan 9 2024 Stuart High School I 9 20 17
General Science 11:00 Woodral Justice 9 2024 Bokoshe High School I 10 26 13
General Science 11:00 Adcock Jaxson 9 2024 Cameron High School I 11 27 4
General Science 11:00 Scarberry Brilee 9 2024 McCurtain High School I
General Science 11:00 Frost Jordan 9 2024 Ft. Towson High School I

Journalism 10:00 White Hayden 12 2024 Red Oak High School I 1 3 37
Journalism 10:00 Medcalf KK 11 2024 Stuart High School I 2 4 36
Journalism 10:00 Cogburn River 11 2024 LeFlore High School I 3 9 32
Journalism 10:00 Hernandez Leslie 10 2024 Kiowa High School I 4 12 31
Journalism 10:00 Taylor Lea 12 2024 Bokoshe High School I 5 13 31
Journalism 10:00 Lerch Kay 11 2024 Cameron High School I 6 14 30
Journalism 10:00 Chumley Destiny 11 2024 Ft. Towson High School I 7 17 27
Journalism 10:00 Mitchell Taylor 10 2024 Clayton High School I 8 19 25
Journalism 10:00 Charlton Blaklie 9 2024 Smithville High School I 9 21 21
Journalism 10:00 Labor Dustin 9 2024 Haileyville High School I 10 23 3
Journalism 10:00 Littles Wyatt 12 2024 Battiest High School I
Journalism 10:00 Duncan Easton 10 2024 McCurtain High School I

Library Skills 10:00 Benson Amara 11 2024 Cameron High School I 1 1 43
Library Skills 10:00 Thomas Mya 12 2024 Ft. Towson High School I 2 4 36
Library Skills 10:00 Wade Reagan 11 2024 Stuart High School I 3 6 35
Library Skills 10:00 Hardaway Ashton 11 2024 Battiest High School I 4 7 34
Library Skills 10:00 Nichols Bethany 12 2024 Kiowa High School I 5 8 34
Library Skills 10:00 Muncy Bella 10 2024 Red Oak High School I 6 11 32
Library Skills 10:00 Richardson Daniel 9 2024 LeFlore High School I 7 18 26
Library Skills 10:00 Truax Kaylee 11 2024 Bokoshe High School I 8 19 26
Library Skills 10:00 Lowery Mackenzie 12 2024 Smithville High School I 9 22 24
Library Skills 10:00 Woody Aiden 12 2024 Haileyville High School I

Medical terminology 11:00 Thomas Mya 12 2024 Ft. Towson High School I 1 4 31
Medical terminology 11:00 Cogburn Brett 11 2024 Battiest High School I 2 6 26
Medical terminology 11:00 Adcock Addison 11 2024 Cameron High School I 3 7 25
Medical terminology 11:00 Self Rainey 12 2024 Bokoshe High School I 4 13 20
Medical terminology 11:00 Nichols Bethany 12 2024 Kiowa High School I 5 15 19
Medical terminology 11:00 Wade Reagan 11 2024 Stuart High School I 6 16 18
Medical terminology 11:00 Cole Shayden 12 2024 Haileyville High School I 7 17 17
Medical terminology 11:00 Vincent Zoey 11 2024 LeFlore High School I 8 19 16
Medical terminology 11:00 Sumpter Mason 11 2024 Red Oak High School I
Medical terminology 11:00 Williams Adriane 12 2024 Smithville High School I

Music History & 
Literature

11:00 Vue Thalia 12 2024 LeFlore High School I 1 3 17

Music History & 
Literature

11:00 Qualls Alexis 10 2024 Smithville High School I 2 5 15

Music History & 
Literature

11:00 McClanahan Dawson 12 2024 Ft. Towson High School I 3 10 12

Music History & 
Literature

11:00 Jackson Kyra 11 2024 Haileyville High School I 4 21 8

Music History & 
Literature

11:00 Logan Neely 11 2024 Kiowa High School I 5 22 8

Music History & 
Literature

11:00 Mitchell Taylor 10 2024 Clayton High School I 6 24 8

Music History & 
Literature

11:00 Patterson Bartlett 9 2024 Stuart High School I 7 25 8

Music History & 
Literature

11:00 Hardaway Brooke 11 2024 Battiest High School I 8 26 7

Music History & 
Literature

11:00 Abernathy Carey 11 2024 Cameron High School I 9 27 6

Music History & 
Literature

11:00 Wackerly Karlie 9 2024 Red Oak High School I

Music History & 
Literature

11:00 Woodral Jaxon 10 2024 Bokoshe High School I

Music Theory 9:00 Parnell Savannah 12 2024 Smithville High School I 1 2 100



Music Theory 9:00 Fryman Arione 12 2024 Clayton High School I 2 6 90
Music Theory 9:00 Pebworth Kaila 11 2024 Haileyville High School I 3 8 80
Music Theory 9:00 Fenton Elle 12 2024 Red Oak High School I 4 10 70
Music Theory 9:00 Warta Everett 10 2024 Battiest High School I 5 14 60
Music Theory 9:00 Logston Emily 9 2024 Cameron High School I
Music Theory 9:00 Barker Reese 11 2024 Kiowa High School I
Music Theory 9:00 Morton Tucker 9 2024 LeFlore High School I
Music Theory 9:00 Patterson Bartlett 9 2024 Stuart High School I
Music Theory 9:00 Thomas Mya 12 2024 Ft. Towson High School I

Oklahoma History 10:00 Resendiz Luke 10 2024 McCurtain High School I 1 2 31
Oklahoma History 10:00 Kelley Chandler 11 2024 Kiowa High School I 2 3 30
Oklahoma History 10:00 Hoobler Allie 9 2024 Smithville High School I 3 4 29
Oklahoma History 10:00 Morgan Gannon 9 2024 Cameron High School I 4 8 24
Oklahoma History 10:00 West Riley 10 2024 Stuart High School I 5 9 24
Oklahoma History 10:00 Vanhook Magnum 9 2024 Red Oak High School I 6 12 22
Oklahoma History 10:00 Frost Jordan 9 2024 Ft. Towson High School I 7 16 20
Oklahoma History 10:00 Cooley Issabella 9 2024 Haileyville High School I 8 18 19
Oklahoma History 10:00 Gray Curt 9 2024 Clayton High School I 9 20 19
Oklahoma History 10:00 Foster Landon 9 2024 Battiest High School I 10 22 18
Oklahoma History 10:00 Willett Monica 9 2024 LeFlore High School I 11 23 18
Oklahoma History 10:00 Wilcox Shaedyn 9 2024 Pittsburg High School I

Physics 10:00 Hudlow Abrianna 11 2024 LeFlore High School I 1 3 17
Physics 10:00 Bain Mollie 12 2024 Kiowa High School I 2 8 10
Physics 10:00 Crase Avery 11 2024 Cameron High School I 3 9 10
Physics 10:00 Alexander Elijah 10 2024 Stuart High School I 4 10 10
Physics 10:00 .Krup Michael 10 2024 Ft. Towson High School I 5 14 9
Physics 10:00 Holt Hayden 9 2024 Red Oak High School I 6 17 7
Physics 10:00 Johnson Lane 11 2024 Smithville High School I 7 19 6
Physics 10:00 Self Rainey 12 2024 Bokoshe High School I
Physics 10:00 Dill Kamdyn 11 2024 McCurtain High School I

Plane Geometry 10:00 Axton Cameron 10 2024 Battiest High School I 1 7 25
Plane Geometry 10:00 Dominic Reagan 10 2024 Kiowa High School I 2 9 24
Plane Geometry 10:00 Eaves Tucker 10 2024 Pittsburg High School I 3 14 21
Plane Geometry 10:00 Oldham Emily 11 2024 Clayton High School I 4 16 20
Plane Geometry 10:00 Caldwell Bethany 10 2024 Smithville High School I 5 17 19
Plane Geometry 10:00 .Gurry Kennedy 10 2024 Ft. Towson High School I 6 18 19
Plane Geometry 10:00 Burgess Ben 10 2024 LeFlore High School I 7 19 19
Plane Geometry 10:00 Hood Kaytee 10 2024 Red Oak High School I 8 21 17
Plane Geometry 10:00 Treat Anna 10 2024 Bokoshe High School I 9 22 17
Plane Geometry 10:00 Ferguson Aleczander 10 2024 McCurtain High School I 10 24 16
Plane Geometry 10:00 Rager Alex 10 2024 Haileyville High School I 11 25 14
Plane Geometry 10:00 Wimberly Trenton 11 2024 Stuart High School I 12 31 12
Plane Geometry 10:00 Goodson Nash 10 2024 Cameron High School I 13 32 9

Psychology 10:00 Boatright Deacon 11 2024 Kiowa High School I 1 2 17
Psychology 10:00 Adcock Addison 11 2024 Cameron High School I 2 3 16
Psychology 10:00 Manuel Jagger 11 2024 Ft. Towson High School I 3 6 14
Psychology 10:00 Martin Jacob 12 2024 Stuart High School I 4 7 14
Psychology 10:00 Vincent Zoey 11 2024 LeFlore High School I 5 11 13
Psychology 10:00 McSwain Madison 11 2024 Haileyville High School I 6 13 12
Psychology 10:00 Hardaway Brooke 11 2024 Battiest High School I 7 16 11
Psychology 10:00 Adams Jackie 12 2024 Bokoshe High School I 8 20 4
Psychology 10:00 Estep Jalyn 12 2024 Smithville High School I
Psychology 10:00 Pennington Logan 11 2024 McCurtain High School I

Speech-Division I 9:00 Parker Annebel 10 2024 Haileyville High School I 1 1 100
Speech-Division I 9:00 Montgomery Titus 12 2024 Red Oak High School I 2 2 90
Speech-Division I 9:00 Dominic Reagan 10 2024 Kiowa High School I 3 3 80
Speech-Division I 9:00 Treat Keelie 11 2024 Stuart High School I 4 4 70
Speech-Division I 9:00 Burgess Ben 10 2024 LeFlore High School I 5 5 60
Speech-Division I 9:00 Lovell Korey 11 2024 McCurtain High School I
Speech-Division I 9:00 Williams Mason 10 2024 Battiest High School I
Speech-Division I 9:00 Lerch Kay 11 2024 Cameron High School I
Speech-Division I 9:00 Nash Lozano Sebastian 10 2024 Smithville High School I

Speech-Division III 11:00 2024 Haileyville High School I
Spelling 11:00 Scott Samantha 12 2024 Ft. Towson High School I 1 1 42



Spelling 11:00 Conley James 11 2024 Smithville High School I 2 2 41
Spelling 11:00 Bland Austin 12 2024 Clayton High School I 3 3 41
Spelling 11:00 Muncy Abbey 12 2024 Red Oak High School I 4 5 38
Spelling 11:00 West Riley 10 2024 Stuart High School I 5 8 36
Spelling 11:00 Jones Hunter 12 2024 Bokoshe High School I 6 10 35
Spelling 11:00 LeForce Carli 12 2024 Battiest High School I 7 11 33
Spelling 11:00 Lerch Kay 11 2024 Cameron High School I 8 16 31
Spelling 11:00 Foris Eli 10 2024 Kiowa High School I 9 19 29
Spelling 11:00 Hines Tearsen 10 2024 Pittsburg High School I 10 26 25
Spelling 11:00 Kimery Matthew 10 2024 Haileyville High School I 11 27 23
Spelling 11:00 Burgess Ben 10 2024 LeFlore High School I
Spelling 11:00 West Kyven 12 2024 McCurtain High School I

Trigonometry 10:00 Day William 12 2024 LeFlore High School I 1 1 30
Trigonometry 10:00 Parnell Savannah 12 2024 Smithville High School I 2 5 21
Trigonometry 10:00 Lackey Logan 10 2024 Haileyville High School I 3 10 16
Trigonometry 10:00 Colbert Grayson 11 2024 Red Oak High School I 4 13 13
Trigonometry 10:00 Linscott Lori 11 2024 Kiowa High School I 5 16 12
Trigonometry 10:00 Stovall Nate 11 2024 Battiest High School I 6 17 9
Trigonometry 10:00 Sanderson Tyler 12 2024 Bokoshe High School I 7 18 8
Trigonometry 10:00 Russell Kiara 11 2024 Stuart High School I
Trigonometry 10:00 Gurley Lucasey 12 2024 Ft. Towson High School I
Vocabulary 9:00 Payne Jack 12 2024 Clayton High School I 1 3 50
Vocabulary 9:00 Hines Tearsen 10 2024 Pittsburg High School I 2 11 41
Vocabulary 9:00 Crase Avery 11 2024 Cameron High School I 3 12 40
Vocabulary 9:00 Muncy Bella 10 2024 Red Oak High School I 4 14 39
Vocabulary 9:00 Cole Shayden 12 2024 Haileyville High School I 5 17 36
Vocabulary 9:00 West Riley 10 2024 Stuart High School I 6 19 36
Vocabulary 9:00 Cogburn River 11 2024 LeFlore High School I 7 21 35
Vocabulary 9:00 McDaniel Annbra 9 2024 Smithville High School I 8 26 31
Vocabulary 9:00 Foris Eli 10 2024 Kiowa High School I 9 27 27
Vocabulary 9:00 Adams Jackie 12 2024 Bokoshe High School I 10 28 23
Vocabulary 9:00 Chumley Destiny 11 2024 Ft. Towson High School I 11 29 22
Vocabulary 9:00 Sandlin Luke 12 2024 McCurtain High School I 12 30 15
Vocabulary 9:00 Littles Wyatt 12 2024 Battiest High School I

World History 11:00 Sumpter Rhys 10 2024 Red Oak High School I 1 6 40
World History 11:00 Stephens RJ 11 2024 Stuart High School I 2 7 37
World History 11:00 Duffy Ember 10 2024 Haileyville High School I 3 11 33
World History 11:00 Johns Kyra 12 2024 Ft. Towson High School I 4 14 31
World History 11:00 Mayhall Kaylee 9 2024 McCurtain High School I 5 15 29
World History 11:00 Barker Reese 11 2024 Kiowa High School I 6 20 26
World History 11:00 Caldwell Bethany 10 2024 Smithville High School I 7 21 24
World History 11:00 Warta Morgan 10 2024 Battiest High School I 8 24 22
World History 11:00 Taylor Lea 12 2024 Bokoshe High School I 9 25 22
World History 11:00 Franks Max 10 2024 Clayton High School I 10 26 16
World History 11:00 Lawrence Ashlyn 11 2024 LeFlore High School I 11 27 16
World History 11:00 Billy Ruby 12 2024 Cameron High School I


